
 

PROVIDER DIRECTORY - 04/01/24

NEW HAMPSHIRE

This Provider Directory is provided by Coventry Workers' Comp Services to present to you information on hospitals, physicians and other providers who have agreed to provide their usual services to you at specially contracted rates of payment. All decisions about the type of care you receive are the

responsibility of you and the physician whom you select. The quality and results of the care provided are the responsibility of the physician. Some health services may be provided by resident physicians under the supervision of the listed physicians. While Conventry Workers' Comp Services make

every effort to maintain accurate and up-to-date information, we cannot be responsible for any omissions or errors after publication. Please confirm provider participation prior to your visit.

javascript:void(0);


PROVIDER DIRECTORY
Prepared For

NH 

IF EMERGENCY MEDICAL CARE IS NEEDED: Call 911, fire or police whenever emergency medical care is needed. This directory is NOT
intended to identify emergency medical providers.

The following pages are a directory of physicians and medical facilities for your use in obtaining workers' compensation medical care. The physicians
and medical facilities listed in this directory are independent contractors and are not the agents or employees of Coventry. The information identifying
physicians and medical facilities is intended to assist you in directing the medical care of employees who have injuries or illnesses covered by the
workers' compensation system in accordance with state law.

We have endeavored to make the following information complete and accurate as of the date this directory is published. However, the status of
providers changes, and new providers join our network. Accordingly, the information contained herein is subject to change without notice, and
Coventry does not warrant the completeness or accuracy of the information.

Privacy Policy | Contact Us

The information herein is protected proprietary information of Coventry Health Care Workers Compensation, Inc. Use of this information for any purpose other than for which
it is provided is prohibited.

http://www.coventrywcs.com/legal-desclaimers/index.htm#P23_7543
https://coventrywcs.com/content/Menu/Home/About_Us/Contact_Us.html
javascript:void(0);


Provider Listing Provider data last updated: 03/28/24

Last Update: 03/28/24

Bedford, NH 1 
Belmont, NH 1 
Berlin, NH 1 
Claremont, NH 1 
Concord, NH 1 
Derry, NH 1 
Dover, NH 2 
Epping, NH 2 
Exeter, NH 2 
Franklin, NH 2 
Gorham, NH 2 
Keene, NH 2 
Laconia, NH 3 
Lancaster, NH 3 
Lebanon, NH 3 
Lee, NH 3 
Littleton, NH 3 
Londonderry, NH 3 
Manchester, NH 3 
Merrimack, NH 4 
Milford, NH 4 
Nashua, NH 4 
Pelham, NH 4 
Peterborough, NH 4 
Portsmouth, NH 4 
Salem, NH 4 
Stratham, NH 5 
Windham, NH 5 

                                                                                                                    

 ^ = No New WC , * = EPP Provider
THIS LIST IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

 TOC 1  



Provider Listing Provider data last updated: 03/28/24

Last Update: 03/28/24

  Bedford, NH  

Ambulatory Surgery Center

*Bedford Ambulatory Surgical 
Center
11 Washington Pl
Bedford, NH 03110
603-622-3670

Ancillary

*Granite State Internal 
Medicine
188 Route 101
Bedford, NH 03110
603-314-4700

Family Medicine

*Alwan, Sally A., MD
Dartmouth Hitchcock Medical 
Center
Dartmouth-Hitchcock Clinic
25 S River Rd
Bedford, NH 03110
603-695-2500

*Welter, John Francis, DO
Derry Medical Center Pa
160 S River Rd
Bedford, NH 03110
603-537-1300

Internal Medicine

*Granite State Internal 
Medicine
188 Route 101
Bedford, NH 03110
603-314-4700

*Marks, Heather, MD
Dartmouth Hitchcock Medical 
Center
Dartmouth-Hitchcock Clinic

(cont)
25 S River Rd
Bedford, NH 03110
603-695-2500

Urgent Care Clinic

*ConvenientMD Urgent Care
3 Nashua Rd
Bedford, NH 03110
603-472-6700

  Belmont, NH  

Urgent Care Clinic

*Convenientmd Urgent Care
77 Daniel Webster Hwy
Belmont, NH 03220

  Berlin, NH  

Family Medicine

*Cardenas, Javier, MD
Androscoggin Valley Hospital
Coos County Family Health 
Services
59 Page Hill Rd
Berlin, NH 03570
603-752-2200, 603-752-2900

Family Practice

*Cardenas, Javier, MD
Androscoggin Valley Hospital
Coos County Family Health 
Services
59 Page Hill Rd
Berlin, NH 03570
603-752-2200, 603-752-2900

*Lake, Christopher J., MD
Coos County Family Health 
Services
133 Pleasant St
Berlin, NH 03581
603-752-2040

  Claremont, NH  

Anesthesiology

*Valley Regional Orthopedics
243 Elm St
Claremont, NH 03743
603-542-6777, 603-542-7666, 603-542-7771

Emergency Medicine

*Valley Regional Orthopedics
243 Elm St
Claremont, NH 03743
603-542-6777, 603-542-7666, 603-542-7771

Occupational Medicine Clinic

*Valley Regional Hospital 
Occupational Medicine Dept
243 Elm St
Claremont, NH 03743
603-542-7771

Urgent Care Clinic

*Valley Regional Orthopedics
243 Elm St
Claremont, NH 03743
603-542-6777, 603-542-7666, 603-542-7771

  Concord, NH  

Emergency Medicine

*Concord Hospital Cardiac 
Associates
250 Pleasant St Emergency 
Dept
Concord, NH 03301
603-225-2711

Occupational Medicine Clinic
 

 

 

*Concord Hospital Cardiac 
Associates
250 Pleasant St Emergency 
Dept
Concord, NH 03301
603-225-2711

Occupational Therapy
 

 

 

*Occupational Health
60 Commercial St
Concord, NH 03301
603-230-1220

Urgent Care Clinic
 

 

 

*Convenient MD
8 Loudon Rd
Concord, NH 03301
603-226-2268, 603-226-9000

*Convenientmd Urgent Care
8 Loudon Rd
Concord, NH 03301

  Derry, NH  

Emergency Medicine
 

 

 

*Jordan, Rachel, MD
Emergency Physicians Of Derry 
Pllc
1 Parkland Dr
Derry, NH 03038

 ^ = No New WC , * = EPP Provider
THIS LIST IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

 Page 1:  Bedford to  Derry 



Provider Listing Provider data last updated: 03/28/24

Last Update: 03/28/24

(cont)
800-355-2470

Family Medicine

*Welter, John Francis, DO
Derry Medical Center
Derry Medical Center Pa
6 Tsienneto Road Suite 1000
Derry, NH 03038
603-537-1300

Internal Medicine

*Lafleur, Richard Paul, MD
Southern New Hampshire 
Internal Medicine Associates
6 Tsienneto Rd ste 300
Derry, NH 03038
603-216-0400

  Dover, NH  

Emergency Medicine

*Kolm, Lukas R., MD
Seacoast Emergency Physicians 
PC
789 Central Ave
Dover, NH 03820
603-742-5252

*Kolm, Lukas R., MD
Wentworth-Douglas Express 
Care
701 Central Ave
Dover, NH 03820
603-742-5252

Urgent Care Clinic

*Convenient MD Urgent Care
14 Webb Pl

(cont)
Dover, NH 03820
603-742-7900

  Epping, NH  

Internal Medicine

*Bartolini, J. B., MD
Epping Regional Health Center
212 Calef Hwy
Epping, NH 03042
603-693-2100

  Exeter, NH  

Family Medicine

*Bernard, Joseph J., DO
Core Physicians LLC - 
Orthopedics
7 Alumni Dr
Exeter, NH 03833
603-778-7975

Internal Medicine

*Bartolini, J. B., MD
Core Physicians LLC
21 Hampton Rd Bldg 3 Fl 2
Exeter, NH 03833
603-778-2899

*Hart, James Charles, MD
Core Physicians LLC
5 Alumni Dr 2nd Floor
Exeter, NH 03833
603-580-7525

Orthopaedic Surgery

*Bernard, Joseph J., DO
Core Physicians LLC - 
Orthopedics
7 Alumni Dr
Exeter, NH 03833
603-778-7975

Sports Medicine

*Bernard, Joseph J., DO
Core Physicians LLC - 
Orthopedics
7 Alumni Dr
Exeter, NH 03833
603-778-7975

  Franklin, NH  

Family Medicine

*Dacuycuy, Mary Abigail C., MD
Westside Healthcare
15 Aiken Ave
Franklin, NH 03235
603-934-4259

Internal Medicine

*Dacuycuy, Mary Abigail C., MD
Westside Healthcare
15 Aiken Ave
Franklin, NH 03235
603-934-4259

  Gorham, NH  

Family Medicine

*Cardenas, Javier, MD
Coos County Family Health 
Services

(cont)
2 Broadway Ave
Gorham, NH 03581
603-466-2741

Family Practice
 

 

 

*Cardenas, Javier, MD
Coos County Family Health 
Services
2 Broadway Ave
Gorham, NH 03581
603-466-2741

  Keene, NH  

Family Medicine
 

 

 

*Henegan, Marika H., MD
Dartmouth-Hitchcock Clinic
Dartmouth-Hitchcock Keene
590 Court St
Keene, NH 03431
603-354-5400

*Henegan, Marika H., MD
Dartmouth-Hitchcock Keene
580 Court St
Keene, NH 03431
603-354-5400

Urgent Care Clinic
 

 

 

*ConvenientMD
351 Winchester St
Keene, NH 03431
603-352-3406

*ConvenientMD Urgent Care
351 Winchester St
Keene, NH 03431

  Laconia, NH  

 ^ = No New WC , * = EPP Provider
THIS LIST IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

 Page 2:  Derry to  Laconia 



Provider Listing Provider data last updated: 03/28/24

Last Update: 03/28/24

Emergency Medicine

*Kallmerten, Daniel H., MD
LRG Healthcare dba Lakes 
Regional General Hospital 
Professional Services
80 Highland St
Laconia, NH 03246
603-534-3211

*Kallmerten, Daniel H., MD
Laconia Internal Medicine
85 Spring St Suite 404
Laconia, NH 03246
603-524-9201

*Kallmerten, Daniel H., MD
724 N Main St
Laconia, NH 03246
603-524-9200

Internal Medicine

*Kallmerten, Daniel H., MD
LRG Healthcare dba Lakes 
Regional General Hospital 
Professional Services
80 Highland St
Laconia, NH 03246
603-534-3211

*Kallmerten, Daniel H., MD
Laconia Internal Medicine
85 Spring St Suite 404
Laconia, NH 03246
603-524-9201

*Kallmerten, Daniel H., MD
724 N Main St
Laconia, NH 03246
603-524-9200

  Lancaster, NH  

Occupational Medicine Clinic

*Weeks Medical Center 
Occupational Medicine 
Department
173 Middle St
Lancaster, NH 03584
603-788-4911

  Lebanon, NH  

Family Medicine

*Henegan, Marika H., MD
Dartmouth Hitchcock Clinic
One Medical Center Dr
Lebanon, NH 03756
603-354-6763

  Lee, NH  

Emergency Medicine

*Kolm, Lukas R., MD
Walk`n Urgent Care @ Lee
65 Calef Hwy
Lee, NH 03861
603-868-8507

  Littleton, NH  

Occupational Medicine Clinic

*Weeks Medical Center 
Occupational Medicine 
Department
536 Cottage St
Littleton, NH 03561
603-788-2521

Urgent Care Clinic

*Convenient MD
551 Meadow St
Littleton, NH 03561
603-761-3660

  Londonderry, NH  

Family Medicine

*Welter, John Francis, DO
Derry Medical Center
6 Buttrick Rd Ste 200
Londonderry, NH 03053
603-537-1300

  Manchester, NH  

Ancillary

*The Surgical Care Group PC
87 McGregor St #3100
Manchester, NH 03102
603-627-1887

*Westside Neighborhood Health 
Center
88 McGregor St STE 302
Manchester, NH 03102
603-626-9500

Cardiology

*Granite State Internal 
Medicine
100 McGregor St
Manchester, NH 03102
603-668-3545

Family Medicine

*Alwan, Sally A., MD
Dartmouth-Hitchcock 
Manchester
White River Family Practice

(cont)
100 Hitchcock Way
Manchester, NH 03104
603-695-2500

General Practice
 

 

 

*Westside Neighborhood Health 
Center
88 McGregor St STE 302
Manchester, NH 03102
603-626-9500

Hospitalist
 

 

 

*Granite State Internal 
Medicine
100 McGregor St
Manchester, NH 03102
603-668-3545

Internal Medicine
 

 

 

*Granite State Internal 
Medicine
100 McGregor St
Manchester, NH 03102
603-668-3545

*Marks, Heather, MD
Dartmouth-Hitchcock 
Manchester Family Medicine
White River Family Practice
100 Hitchcock Way
Manchester, NH 03104
603-695-2500

Multi-Specialty (Clinic)
 

 

 

*The Surgical Care Group PC
87 McGregor St #3100
Manchester, NH 03102
603-627-1887

Multi-specialty (Group)
 

 

 

 ^ = No New WC , * = EPP Provider
THIS LIST IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

 Page 3:  Laconia to  Manchester 



Provider Listing Provider data last updated: 03/28/24

Last Update: 03/28/24

*The Surgical Care Group PC
87 McGregor St #3100
Manchester, NH 03102
603-627-1887

*Westside Neighborhood Health 
Center
88 McGregor St STE 302
Manchester, NH 03102
603-626-9500

Occupational Therapy
 

 

 

*CMC Outpatient Rehab Services
769 S Main St # 201-202
Manchester, NH 03102
603-641-6700

Physical Therapy
 

 

 

*CMC Outpatient Rehab Services
769 S Main St # 201-202
Manchester, NH 03102
603-641-6700

Speech/Voice Therapy
 

 

 

*CMC Outpatient Rehab Services
769 S Main St # 201-202
Manchester, NH 03102
603-641-6700

Surgery/General
 

 

 

*The Surgical Care Group PC
87 McGregor St #3100
Manchester, NH 03102
603-627-1887

  Merrimack, NH  

Urgent Care Clinic
 

 

 

*Convenient MD
2 Dobson Way
Merrimack, NH 03054
603-471-6069

*Convenientmd Urgent Care
2 Dobson Way
Merrimack, NH 03054

  Milford, NH  

Family Medicine
 

 

 

*Austin, Paul S., MD
Dartmouth-Hitchcock Milford 
Family Medicine
Mary Hitchcock Memorial 
Hospital
14 Armory Rd
Milford, NH 03055
603-673-2515

  Nashua, NH  

Family Medicine
 

 

 

*Austin, Paul S., MD
Dartmouth Hitchcock Clinic
Dartmouth-Hitchcock Nashua
2300 Southwood Dr
Nashua, NH 03063
603-577-4000

Urgent Care Clinic
 

 

 

*ConvenientMD
565 Amherst St
Nashua, NH 03063
603-578-3347

*Convenientmd Urgent Care
565 Amherst St
Nashua, NH 03063

(cont)

*Health Stop Inc
228 Daniel Webster Hwy
Nashua, NH 03060
603-888-9200

  Pelham, NH  

Cardiovascular Disease

*Ewald, Eric J., MD
49 Atwood Rd
Pelham, NH 03076
603-635-2802

Internal Medicine

*Ewald, Eric J., MD
49 Atwood Rd
Pelham, NH 03076
603-635-2802

  Peterborough, NH  

Family Practice

*Monadnock Family Care
454 Old Street Rd Ste 207
Peterborough, NH 03458

Internal Medicine

*Monadnock Family Care
454 Old Street Rd Ste 207
Peterborough, NH 03458

*Monadnock Health Services 
Internal Medicine
454 Old Street Rd Ste 301
Peterborough, NH 03458

(cont)
603-924-4680

Multi-Specialty (Clinic)
 

 

 

*Monadnock Health Services 
Internal Medicine
454 Old Street Rd Ste 301
Peterborough, NH 03458
603-924-4680

Multi-specialty (Group)
 

 

 

*Monadnock Family Care
454 Old Street Rd Ste 207
Peterborough, NH 03458

  Portsmouth, NH  

Urgent Care Clinic
 

 

 

*ConvenientMD Urgent Care
599 Lafayette Rd
Portsmouth, NH 03801
603-942-7900

  Salem, NH  

Ancillary
 

 

 

*Derry Sports & Rehab
159 N Broadway Ste 2
Salem, NH 03079
603-898-9947

Occupational Medicine Clinic
 

 

 

*Express Med Salem

 ^ = No New WC , * = EPP Provider
THIS LIST IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

 Page 4:  Manchester to  Salem 



Provider Listing Provider data last updated: 03/28/24

Last Update: 03/28/24

(cont)
159 N Broadway Ste 1
Salem, NH 03079
603-898-0961

Physical Therapy

*Derry Sports & Rehab
159 N Broadway Ste 2
Salem, NH 03079
603-898-9947

Urgent Care Clinic

*Express Med Salem
159 N Broadway Ste 1
Salem, NH 03079
603-898-0961

  Stratham, NH  

Internal Medicine

*Bartolini, J. B., MD
Core Physicians LLC
257 Portsmouth Ave
Stratham, NH 03885
603-772-4768

Urgent Care Clinic

*Convenient MD
1 Portsmouth Ave
Stratham, NH 03885
603-772-3600

*Convenientmd Urgent Care
1 Portsmouth Ave
Stratham, NH 03885

  Windham, NH  

Internal Medicine

*Lafleur, Richard Paul, MD
Southern New Hampshire 
Internal Medicine Associates 
PC
49 Range Road Suite 110
Windham, NH 03087
603-216-0400

Urgent Care Clinic

*Convenient MD
125 Indian Rock Rd
Windham, NH 03087
603-890-6330

*Convenientmd Urgent Care
125 Indian Rock Rd
Windham, NH 03087

                                                                                                                    

 ^ = No New WC , * = EPP Provider
THIS LIST IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

 Page 5:  Salem to  Windham 



Provider Listing Provider data last updated: 03/28/24

Last Update: 03/28/24

A

Alwan, Sally A., MD 1,3 
Austin, Paul S., MD 4 

B

Bartolini, J. B., MD 2,5 
Bedford Ambulatory Surgical Ce 0 
Bernard, Joseph J., DO 2 

C

Cardenas, Javier, MD 1,2 
CMC Outpatient Rehab Services 4 
Concord Hospital Cardiac Assoc 1 
Convenient MD 1,3,4,5 
Convenient MD Urgent Care 2 
ConvenientMD 2,4 
ConvenientMD Urgent Care 1,2,4,5 

D

Dacuycuy, Mary Abigail C., MD 2 
Derry Sports and Rehab 4,5 

E

Ewald, Eric J., MD 4 
Express Med Salem 4,5 

G

Granite State Internal Medicin 1,3 

H

Hart, James Charles, MD 2 
Health Stop Inc 4 
Henegan, Marika H., MD 2,3 

J

Jordan, Rachel, MD 1 

K

Kallmerten, Daniel H., MD 2,3 
Kolm, Lukas R., MD 2,3 

L

Lafleur, Richard Paul, MD 2,5 
Lake, Christopher J., MD 1 

M

Marks, Heather, MD 1,3 
Monadnock Family Care 4 
Monadnock Health Services Inte 4 

O

Occupational Health 1 

T

The Surgical Care Group PC 3,4 

V

Valley Regional Hospital Occup 1 
Valley Regional Orthopedics 1 

W

Weeks Medical Center Occupatio 3 
Welter, John Francis, DO 1,2,3 
Westside Neighborhood Health C 3,4 

                                                          

 ^ = No New WC , * = EPP Provider
THIS LIST IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

 Index 1  


	Bedford, NH
	Ambulatory Surgery Center
	Urgent Care Clinic

	Claremont, NH
	Occupational Medicine Clinic
	Anesthesiology
	Ancillary

	Belmont, NH
	Urgent Care Clinic
	Occupational Therapy
	Emergency Medicine
	Family Medicine

	Berlin, NH
	Family Medicine
	Urgent Care Clinic
	Occupational Medicine Clinic
	Urgent Care Clinic
	Family Practice
	Internal Medicine

	Derry, NH
	Emergency Medicine

	Concord, NH
	Emergency Medicine
	Family Medicine

	Epping, NH
	Family Practice
	Internal Medicine
	Sports Medicine
	Internal Medicine

	Keene, NH
	Exeter, NH
	Franklin, NH
	Family Medicine
	Family Medicine
	Family Medicine

	Dover, NH
	Emergency Medicine
	Internal Medicine
	Internal Medicine
	Urgent Care Clinic

	Gorham, NH
	Family Medicine
	Urgent Care Clinic
	Orthopaedic Surgery

	Laconia, NH
	Emergency Medicine

	Londonderry, NH
	General Practice

	Lebanon, NH
	Family Medicine
	Family Medicine
	Hospitalist

	Manchester, NH
	Lee, NH
	Ancillary
	Emergency Medicine
	Internal Medicine
	Internal Medicine

	Littleton, NH
	Occupational Medicine Clinic
	Cardiology
	Multi-Specialty (Clinic)
	Urgent Care Clinic
	Family Medicine

	Lancaster, NH
	Occupational Medicine Clinic
	Multi-specialty (Group)
	Multi-Specialty (Clinic)

	Pelham, NH
	Cardiovascular Disease

	Milford, NH
	Occupational Therapy
	Family Medicine
	Multi-specialty (Group)
	Internal Medicine
	Physical Therapy

	Portsmouth, NH
	Urgent Care Clinic

	Nashua, NH
	Family Medicine

	Peterborough, NH
	Family Practice
	Speech/Voice Therapy

	Salem, NH
	Ancillary
	Urgent Care Clinic
	Internal Medicine
	Surgery/General
	Occupational Medicine Clinic

	Merrimack, NH
	Urgent Care Clinic
	Internal Medicine
	Physical Therapy
	Urgent Care Clinic
	Urgent Care Clinic

	Stratham, NH
	Internal Medicine
	Urgent Care Clinic

	Windham, NH
	A
	J
	K
	B
	L
	C
	M
	D
	O
	E
	T
	V
	G
	H
	W

